

A&I Financial Services LLC | 9800 Mt. Pyramid Court, Suite 450 | Englewood, CO 80112 303.690.5070 phone | 303.699.8945 fax www.AssetsandIncome.com

A&I FINANCIAL SERVICES PROUDLY SPONSORS ROCKY MOUNTAIN FREESTYLE

Denver, CO, January 12, 2017—A&I Financial Services is proud to sponsor Rocky Mountain Freestyle (RMF). RMF is a non-profit division of the United States Ski and Snowboard Association (USSA), as sanctioned by the United States Olympic Committee. Rocky Mountain Freestyle produces more than 30 USSA-sanctioned freestyle events each season—including moguls, dual moguls, aerials, slopestyle, and half-pipe events. Events are hosted at major resorts across the Rocky Mountains. RMF has been the home to many U.S. Freestyle Ski Team and Olympic athletes.

A&I Financial Services supports Rocky Mountain Freestyle for its mission of fostering a lifelong love of skiing and encouraging athletes at a competitive level.

ABOUT KARL FRANK AND A&I FINANCIAL SERVICES

Karl Frank, CFP®, MSF, MBA, MA, is the President of A&I Financial Services LLC, a Colorado company that helps a small number of successful families grow and protect their investments and choose how they want to be taxed. Learn more at www.assetsandincome.com.

CONTACT: Karl Frank at 303-690-5070 or e-mail karl@assetsandincome.com.

####